
LOT 4 FT WHITE MANOR REPLAT

779-1100, WD 993-480,

ROGERS CYNTHIA M
475 SW DURANT ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-14330-204

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.050 1.00/

03/21/2022 MLU

06/22/2015 DF 1.38 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
4

110,005
776

18,000
128,781
37,965
90,816

HX HB 51,411
39,405

128,781
0

130,678

0993/0480 8/22/2003 WD Q V 10,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL & FRANCES L YOUN

CYNTHIA M ROGERS

0779/1100 8/10/1993 WD U V 12 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VESCO

PAUL YOUNG
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SALE:1:1: DUMPING LOTS

21088 SFR 187 09/19/2003

2004HX Base Yr

475 SW DURANT ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,188 114.0360 127.72 151,731 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.50 72.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 106,671

FOP 120 30 36 3,334

1,272 1,188 110,005

BAS= W48 S24 E12 FOP= S5 E24 N5 W24$ E36 N24$.

BAS

48

24

12

36

24

FOP5

24

5

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 363.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 726

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

776

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 15,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


